D6
100
Subject to changes without notice. Illustrations for reference only. Always obey the operating instructions.
2025 ©                    Hoisting Equipment   E0805251344
Premium Magnetic lifter
Lifting Magnets
A B C D E F G H J K L M
AB
C
D
E
F
G
H
Specifications
Article code Capacity Min. plate thickness Safety factor Net weight
Flat material Round material
ton ton mm kg
DC.0.QML.0100 0,100 0,050 20
3,5
4
DC.0.QML.0300 0,300 0,150 25 11
DC.0.QML.0600 0,600 0,300 30 21
DC.0.QML.1000 1,000 0,500 40 42
DC.0.QML.2000 2,000 1,000 60 105
Dimensions (mm)
Capacity A B C D E F G H
0,100 137 62 66 21 32 8 15 120
0,300 199 90 95 38 50 11 22 175